

## **Mail-in Donation Form**

Thank you for supporting the Chelsea Alumni Association (CAA), a committee of the Chelsea Education Foundation (CEF). To help establish the association, donations to CAA will be used to cover initial administrative costs such as postage, printing, mailing, website creation, etc. Moving forward we hope to use donations to give back: potentially a legacy scholarship, hosting events to engage alumni, and more.

Name					
Graduation Year	Maiden Name				
Address					
Email Address					
Phone	(circle	one) Cell	Home	Business	
Check enclosed (make payable to Chelsea Education Foundation with "CAA donation" in the memo field)					
Check #	Amount				

## Please mail this form with your payment to:

Chelsea Education Foundation c/o Chelsea Alumni Association Committee PO Box 281, Chelsea, MI 48118.

To donate online, scan the QR code to the right or go to:



Scan to donate to CAA

https://chelseaeducationfoundation.networkforgood.com/projects/216604-support-chelseaalumni-association

Chelsea Alumni Association is a committee of the Chelsea Education Foundation, a 501c3 a non-profit organization. Non-profit Tax Exempt #38-2953926